
P 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

N. 
297 

11 
21 

100 
829 

27 
720 

49 
716 
272 

15 
91 

5 
325 

61 
63 

901 
153 
149 

76 

Rider 
FIORI MARIO 
ARNETOLI GIACOMO 
CAPOTOSTO MIRCO 
SARDELLI GIORGIO 
URSO PAOLO 
BARTOLI SIMONE 
DRAGONI MATTIA 
DOMENICI MASSIMO 
CHERUBINI SAMUELE 
VENTURINI MARCO 
GIACHI DANIELE 
PIERACCINI LUCA 
VOLPI MARCO 
COLONNA ALESSANDRO 
RAZZAUTI SAVERIO 
MADDALUNI STEFANO 
CINGANELLI ALESSANDRO 
CIABATTINI IVANO 
SOTTILE EMANUELE 
FROSINI LORENZO 

Motoclub 
PELLICORSE 
PR OM OTOR  VA L DA R NO 
ROSIGNANO 
TOR R E DEL L A  M ELOR I A  
PELLICORSE 
TOR R E DEL L A  M ELOR I A  
BRILLI PERI 
ROSIGNANO 
TRUE RIDERS 
VAL D'ORCIA 
TRUE RIDERS 
SP RACING 
PELLICORSE 
TRUE RIDERS 
SP RACING 
DUE DUE DUE 
FOLLONICA 
ETRURIA 
BULLDOG S.A. 
A.M. ARETINA 

Bike 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 

Class 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 
Amatori MX1 

Regione Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Time 
13:41.458 
13:45.192 
13:47.576 
13:56.788 
14:00.126 
14:03.346 
14:11.358 
14:12.137 
14:24.406 
14:28.627 
14:35.365 
14:40.994 
14:41.914 
14:59.005 
15:11.924 
15:23.836 
15:32.469 
15:38.440 
15:42.733 
15:57.089 

Best 
1:55.748 
1:56.639 
1:57.611 
1:58.377 
1:59.124 
1:58.380 
1:59.528 
2:00.416 
2:01.860 
2:02.525 
2:04.540 
2:05.161 
2:03.627 
2:06.347 
2:08.540 
2:07.686 
2:10.505 
2:11.330 
2:13.309 
2:07.325 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

3.734 

Avg. Speed 

46,844 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.748 

Best Spd 

47,493 

Best Lap by 

297 - FIORI MARIO 
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D.S.C. David Proietti   D.d.G. Guido Barbesi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr 

Montevarchi 

Amatori MX1 

Gara 1 

Gara (8:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 13:40:05 

Montevarchi 1,527 Km. 
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